Your Global Source for RF, Wireless, IoT & Power Technologies
www.richardsonrfpd.com | 800.737.6937 | 630.262.6800
3/2020
Silicon Carbide Semiconductor Products
Silicon Carbide Semiconductors
Your Global Source for RF, Wireless, IoT & Power Technologies
www.richardsonrfpd.com | 800.737.6937 | 630.262.6800

    Left blank = Copper
Electrical topology:
   A = Phase Leg
MSC SM 120 A M02 C T 6LI A   G
SiC Discretes and Modules Nomenclature
Your Global Source for RF, Wireless, IoT & Power Technologies
www.richardsonrfpd.com | 800.737.6937 | 630.262.6800
3/2020
Discrete Products
SiC Schottky Barrier Diodes
Part Number Voltage (V) IF (A) Package
MSC010SDA070B
700
10 TO-247
MSC010SDA070K 10 TO-220
MSC030SDA070B 30 TO-247
MSC030SDA070K 30 TO-220
MSC050SDA070B 50 TO-247
MSC010SDA120B
1200
10 TO-247
MSC010SDA120K 10 TO-220
MSC015SDA120B 15 TO-247
MSC015SDA120K 15 TO-220
MSC030SDA120B 30 TO-247
MSC030SDA120K 30 TO-220
MSC030SDA120S 30 D3PAK
MSC050SDA120B 50 TO-247
MSC050SDA120S 50 D3PAK
MSC010SDA170B
1700
10 TO-247
MSC030SDA170B 30 TO-247
MSC050SDA170B 50 TO-247
SiC MOSFETs
Part Number Voltage (V) RDSon (mΩ) Package
MSC090SMA070B
700

• Low-profile packages
• Minimum parasitic inductance
• Lower system cost
• Standard and custom modules
• 30+ years design experience
Part Number Type Electrical
Topology Voltage (V) RDSon (mΩ) Current (A)
Tc = 80 C Package Notes
MSC2X30/31SDA070J
SiC Diode
Module
Dual diode
(Anti-parallel/parallel)
700
- 30 SOT-227
MSC2X50/51SDA070J - 50 SOT-227
MSC2X100/101SDA070J - 100 SOT-227
MSC2X30/31SDA120J
1200
- 30 SOT-227
MSC2X50/51SDA120J - 50 SOT-227
MSC2X100/101SDA120J - 100 SOT-227
MSCDC50H701AG
Full bridge
700
- 50 SP1
MSC50DC70HJ - 50 SOT-227
MSCDC100H70AG - 100 SP6
MSCDC200H70AG - 200 SP6
MSCDC50H1201AG
1200
- 50 SP1
MSC50DC120HJ - 50 SOT-227
MSCDC100H120AG - 100 SP6
MSCDC200H120AG - 200 SP6
MSCDC100H170AG
1700
- 100 SP6C
MSCDC200H170AG - 200 SP6C
MSCDC50H1701AG - 50 SP1
MSC50DC170HJ - 50 SOT-227
MSCDC100A70D1PAG
Phase leg
700
- 100 D1P
MSCDC150A70D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200A70D1PAG - 200 D1P
MSCDC300A70AG - 300 SP6
MSCDC450A70AG - 450 SP6
MSCDC600A70AG - 600 SP6
MSCDC100A120D1PAG
1200
- 100 D1P
MSCDC150A120D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200A120D1PAG - 200 D1P
MSCDC300A120AG - 300 SP6
MSCDC450A120AG - 450 SP6
MSCDC600A120AG - 600 SP6
MSCDC300A170AG
1700
- 300 SP6C
MSCDC450A170AG - 450 SP6C
MSCDC600A170AG - 600 SP6C
MSCDC100A170D1PAG - 100 D1P
MSCDC150A170D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200A170D1PAG - 200 D1P
MSCDC100KK70D1PAG
Dual common
cathode
700
- 100 D1P
MSCDC150KK70D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200KK70D1PAG - 200 D1P
MSCDC100KK120D1PAG
1200
- 100 D1P
MSCDC150KK120D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200KK120D1PAG - 200 D1P
Power Modules
Your Global Source for RF, Wireless, IoT & Power Technologies
www.richardsonrfpd.com | 800.737.6937 | 630.262.6800
3/2020
Power Modules
Part Number Type Electrical
Topology Voltage (V) RDSon (mΩ) Current (A)
Tc = 80 C Package Notes
MSCDC100KK170D1PAG
SiC Diode
Module
Dual common
cathode 1700
- 100 D1P
MSCDC150KK170D1PAG - 150 D1P
MSCDC200KK170D1PAG - 200 D1P
MSCDC50X701AG
Three phase bridge
1200
- 50 SP1
MSCDC50X1201AG - 50 SP1
MSCDC50X1701AG 1700 - 50 SP1
MSC100SM70JCU2
SiC MOSFET
Module
Boost chopper
700
15 97 SOT-227
MSC100SM70JCU3 15 97 SOT-227
MSC40SM120JCU2
1200
40 44 SOT-227
MSC70SM120JCU2 25 71 SOT-227
MSC130SM120JCU2 12.5 138 SOT-227
MSCSM120DAM11CT3AG 11 202 SP3F
MSC40SM120JCU3
Buck chopper
40 44 SOT-227
MSC70SM120JCU3 25 71 SOT-227
MSC130SM120JCU3 12.5 138 SOT-227
MSCSM120SKM11CT3AG 11 202 SP3F
MSCSM70HM19CT3AG
Full bridge
700 15 97 SP3F
MSCSM120HM31CT3AG
1200
25 71 SP3F
MSCSM120HM16CT3AG 12.5 138 SP3F
MSCSM120HM50CT3AG 40 44 SP3F
MSCSM70AM19CT1AG
Phase leg
700
15 97 SP1F
MSCSM70AM07CT3AG 5 276 SP3F
MSCSM70AM10CT3AG 7.5 188 SP3F
MSCSM70AM025CD3AG 2.5 538 D3
MSCSM70AM025CT6AG 2.5 538 SP6C
MSCSM120AM16CT1AG
1200
12.5 138 SP1F
MSCSM120AM31CT1AG 25 71 SP1F
MSCSM120AM50CT1AG 40 44 SP1F
MSCSM120AM08CT3AG 6.25 268 SP3F
MSCSM120AM11CT3AG 8.33 202 SP3F
MSCSM120AM042CD3AG 4.2 394 D3 2, 3
MSCSM120AM027CD3AG 2.7 584 D3 2, 3
MSCSM120AM042CT6AG 4.2 394 SP6C
MSCSM120AM027CT6AG 2.7 584 SP6C
MSCSM70VM19C3AG
Vienna phase leg
700
15 97 SP3F